January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2021

Species

AFRO - Akuedao

AFZ - Doussie - Afzelia Apa
ALB - Zygia

AMP - Lati - Bokanga

ANH - Anthonotha - Kibokoko

ANO - Kokoti

ANT - Ako

BER - Pocouli - Ebiara
BRA - Naga

CAL - Badio - Calpocalz
CAN - Aiele

CEl - Ceiba-Fromager

CHL - Iroko - Odum Kambala

CHR - Akatio - Longui
COM - Abale

COP - Etimoe

CYN - Apome

DAC - Monkey plum
DAN - Faro

DIA - kropio - Eyoum
DID - Bondu

DIS - Movingui

ENTA - Tiama - Edinam
ENTC - Kosipo - Abourd Kro

ENTCY - Sapele - Sapelle
Aboudikro

ENTU - Sipo - Utile

ERY - Tali - Sassawood
FAG - Olondu

FUN - Funtumia - Mutundu
GIL - Limbali

GUA - Bosse

GUI - Amazakoue - Bubinga
HAL - Abura - Bahia

HAN - Hannoa - Effeu

HAP - Black gum - Idewa
IRV - Irvingia

KLA - Klainodoxa - Eveuss
LOP - Ekki - Azobe

LOV - Lovoa - Dibetou
MAM - Mammea - Oboto
MANI - Duka-false Makore
NAU - Kusia - Bilinga Opepe
NEW - Pellegrin

OLD - Oldfieldia - Dantoue
PAK - Parkia - Lo

PAR - Parinari - Songue
PEN - Timber-lacewood
PER - Afrormosia

PIP - Dahoma

PTE - Koto - Ake

PYC - llomba

SAC - Ozouga

SYM - Symphonia

TAR - Niangon - Whismore
TEC - Teak

TEI - Framire - Baji Emire
TET - Tetra-Sikon

TIE - Makore - Baku Douka
UAP - Uapaca - Rikio

XYL - Dan -Mano
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Count of |Volume of
Logs(m3)

11.322
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25.023

11.502
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47.484
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14.611
487.68

84228.16
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3974 .4

5.791

864.453

45.808
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26.674
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5.821
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